Gemeindeschiessen
SSV llinau-Effretikon

Einzelrangliste

Vereinsstich - Ordonnanz E

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Griitter Mathias
Roschi Dominic
Buser Cedric
Loosli Martin
Betschart Sarah
Miiller Oskar
Schneider Edwin
Rohner Jaqueline
Schmid Alexandra
Lotscher Beatrice

Verein

1993 E Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
1983 E  Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
2007 U17 llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
1980 E  Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
1991 E Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
1951 SV Kyburg ZH, Schiitzengesellschaft
1936 SV llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
1960 V  llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
1983 E  Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
1962V  llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
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94
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Gemeindeschiessen
SSV llinau-Effretikon

Einzelrangliste

Vereinsstich - Ordonnanz D

Rang Teilnehmer
1 Erb Nicole
Strebel Fritz
3 Nef Andreas
4  Meier Paul
5 von Pich Lipinski Silvio
6 Briungger Roland
7 Ameseder Corinne
8 Favero Robi
9 Hodel Adrian
10 Kuhn Regula
11 Ottiger Mathias
12 Lang Christian
13 Schmid Martin
14 Marthaler Beni
15 Roth Hans
16 First Reinhard
17 Teppich Mike Frank
18 Werthmiiller Sandra
19 Binder Max
20 Burri Markus
21 Péclard Jean-Michel
22 Maégli Peter
23 Corti Mario
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1984 E
1951 SV
1957V
1949 SV
1983 E
1988 E
1979 E
1969 S
1953 SV
1945 SV
1979 E
1977 S
1941 SV
1953 SV
1941 SV
1951 SV
1969 S
1971 S
1947 SV
1959V
1950 SV
1941 SV
1947 SV

Verein

llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Ottikon, Schutzengesellschaft
Kyburg ZH, Schiitzengesellschaft
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Kyburg ZH, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Ottikon, Schutzengesellschaft
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
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Gemeindeschiessen
SSV llinau-Effretikon

Einzelrangliste

Vereinsstich - Sportgewehre

Rang Teilnehmer
1 Burri Rahel
Wettstein Michael
3 Nock Agnes
4  Moser Urs
5 Bronnimann Fritz
6 Baumann Stefan
7 Boldi Bruno
8 Jordan Urban
9 Benkert Jirg
10 Vollenweider Peter
11 Strebel Laurence
12 Helbling Beat
13 Gubler Peter
14 Riiegg Heinz
15 Lemm Silvia
16 Brunner Christina
17 Gujer Roger
18 Bosshard Lukas
19 Ferrini Mario
20 Wettstein Jiirg
21 Brunner Stefan
22 Riuegg Alina Dunja
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1987 E
1991 E
1956 V
1964 S
1958 V
1965 S
1966 S
1981 E
1966 S
1951 SV
1984 E
1961V
1948 SV
1962 V
1968 S
1970 S
1970 S
1999 E
1964 S
1964 S
1970 S
2001 E

Verein

Ottikon, Schutzengesellschaft
Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
Kyburg ZH, Schiitzengesellschaft
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Kyburg ZH, Schiitzengesellschaft
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Kyburg ZH, Schiitzengesellschaft
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Kyburg ZH, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kyburg ZH, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
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